
IRONCAT HALF

DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

ABM309 0:22:48 2:07:073:50:461 VANHALST, THOMAS 1:20:51PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM303 0:23:40 2:06:053:54:102 WIPPERT, WOUTER 1:24:25C.E.T. DISTANCE

V1M252 0:22:46 2:08:073:55:063 BUDAI, ROBERT 1:24:13C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABM221 0:20:55 2:13:293:56:164 ROJAS MORENO, GUILLEM 1:21:52INDEPENDIENTE

ABM273 0:22:30 2:14:094:00:495 CASTELLÀ SERRA, VICENÇ 1:24:10PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM236 0:26:08 2:14:204:03:596 PUIG LOPEZ, ISAAC 1:23:31C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

JNM247 0:23:27 2:07:234:04:497 CASTEL GAUTIER, MAXENCE 1:33:59C.E.T. DISTANCE

SUB23M210 0:22:51 2:16:104:05:298 BARRUTIA COVAS, TELMO 1:26:28G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG

SUB23M179 0:26:04 2:14:174:08:269 CASTEL GAUTIER, ALEXANDRE 1:28:05C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABM97 0:22:51 2:11:344:08:5310 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, VICTOR 1:34:28PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM269 0:25:21 2:15:134:10:5411 CUBELLS I CUBELLS, HERIBERT 1:30:20C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABM246 0:26:41 2:24:394:11:5412 SALES FERRÉ, LLORENÇ 1:20:34INDEPENDIENTE

V1M174 0:26:07 2:18:504:12:2313 GILI RICO, ORIOL 1:27:26C.N. MATARO

ABM162 0:25:49 2:22:214:13:2614 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 1:25:16C.E. NO TE PARES

SUB23M172 0:27:08 2:18:344:14:0115 PEÑA GONZALEZ, POL 1:28:19C.N. MATARO

V1M153 0:25:20 2:15:124:14:3616 MARI FERRER, RICARD 1:34:04CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM235 0:27:25 2:17:494:14:5817 CUNILL SERRA, SERGI 1:29:44C.E.T. DISTANCE

SUB23M261 0:22:41 0:00:004:16:2518 SANGES PRADAS, MARC 0:00:00C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABM124 0:25:44 2:22:484:16:3319 ROMAGOS VILA, GERARD 1:28:01CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

ABM270 0:22:28 2:23:474:17:0720 DELGADO VALLEJO, ALEJANDRO 1:30:52CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM106 0:26:48 2:23:264:20:2721 MEIER MENDEZ, ALAN 1:30:13SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

V1M272 0:27:13 2:21:334:21:0322 CAMILLE GRATTE, GUILLAUME 1:32:17T3 TEAM

V2M167 0:25:19 2:19:134:21:2923 BARTOLOME LAFUENTE, OSCAR 1:36:57T3 TEAM

ABM195 0:25:45 2:23:344:22:0724 OCHOA GIL, EDGAR 1:32:48C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

V1M234 0:27:02 2:20:074:23:2725 SANCHEZ RAMOS, ISRAEL 1:36:18C.E. NO TE PARES

V2M126 0:30:20 2:24:334:25:1326 BONET OLIVART, RAMON 1:30:20CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

ABM243 0:29:37 2:25:304:25:3927 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, ALEX 1:30:32C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

V1M196 0:27:35 2:25:574:26:0528 MOLINA ROIG, MARC 1:32:33SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

ABM257 0:30:46 2:28:074:28:3429 RIBO AVILA, MARC 1:29:41SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

ABM134 0:27:00 2:24:524:29:2830 URIBE MARTINEZ, YAGO 1:37:36TRANSTRIATLON

ABM258 0:29:30 2:25:164:29:5531 GONZALEZ GARCIA, EDUARD 1:35:09CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

V2M313 0:30:22 2:32:154:31:2332 ROSA CAMPOS, JOSE MANUEL 1:28:46TGCBINN

V2M301 0:25:39 2:25:564:32:1733 COLOM CASASSANYES, HECTOR 1:40:42C.A. IGUALADA

ABM147 0:23:32 2:24:404:33:5934 MALVESI MARTINEZ, RUBEN 1:45:47C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABM151 0:28:39 2:34:454:34:4035 COMAS FAGES, FERRAN 1:31:16C.A. IGUALADA

V1M99 0:30:42 2:33:254:34:5236 RAMIREZ ROLDAN, RAUL 1:30:45SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

V1M299 0:25:17 2:27:264:34:5937 FARRA PORCEL, GERARD 1:42:16ALL OUT TRI

SUB23M190 0:27:36 2:23:374:35:2338 CAÑETE CONESA, ARNAU 1:44:10C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL

V1M249 0:28:44 2:26:054:35:5839 LOPEZ GASCON, IBAN 1:41:09INDEPENDIENTE

V1M176 0:28:21 2:35:404:36:1640 PEREZ FARGA, VICTOR 1:32:15C.N. MATARO

ABM105 0:30:44 2:31:444:36:2041 LLAURADÓ SÁNCHEZ, MIGUEL 1:33:52SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

ABM291 0:30:34 2:30:504:37:5342 OROMI BOSCH, ISAAC 1:36:29CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

V1M305 0:27:07 2:26:354:37:5443 GONZALEZ VALDIVIESO, JUAN 1:44:12C.E.T. DISTANCE

V2M130 0:30:18 2:29:094:39:5344 SAENZ BRIASCO, NICOLAS 1:40:26TRANSTRIATLON

V1M289 0:27:41 2:33:224:40:0045 MARFIL FLORES, ISRAEL 1:38:57G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG

ABM267 0:28:41 2:38:384:40:3746 PRADOS CORREDOR, ALBERTO 1:33:18C.E. OPTIMAL TEAM

ABM165 0:26:54 2:17:104:41:2747 AL ASSIR, IMAD 1:57:23CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNER

V2M180 0:29:52 2:35:144:42:2048 JIMENEZ ZAFRA, DAVID 1:37:14TRIATLO JOVENT 79

ABM101 0:29:37 2:35:084:43:0049 PRÉSTAMO CHICO, MARIO 1:38:15SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

V1M199 0:35:06 2:28:484:44:3850 VILLANUEVA GARCIA, ATILANO 1:40:44C.N. BADALONA

V2M228 0:25:24 2:31:494:45:2451 BOLDU TORMO, ENRIC 1:48:11CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

ABM310 0:28:38 2:30:174:45:5352 PRECIADO BORREGUERO, DIEGO 1:46:58TGCBINN

ABM178 0:28:54 2:36:244:46:0153 TORRENTA ROURA, NIL 1:40:43CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

ABM265 0:31:54 2:42:504:46:2554 DE JUAN VILADEGUT, ANGEL 1:31:41C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

V1M230 0:32:01 2:35:154:46:4955 FERRE BALMON, JOAN 1:39:33TRANSTRIATLON

V1F220 0:35:26 2:35:464:47:3856 BURGUES ROS, MARTA 1:36:26INDEPENDIENTE

V1F287 0:29:48 2:35:334:49:0457 SANROMA DALMAU, BLANCA 1:43:43PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM173 0:26:25 2:42:524:49:2758 NICOLAU JORDA, QUIM 1:40:10C.N. MATARO

1Pàgina
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V1M163 0:31:04 2:35:454:50:2959 BONAS VEGA, FERRAN 1:43:40T3 TEAM

V1M314 0:30:54 2:43:014:50:3660 VALSERA  ROBLES, JUAN 1:36:41TGCBINN

ABF114 0:28:46 2:33:074:51:4061 GÜELL LLURBA, AINA 1:49:47SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

V2M207 0:31:18 2:39:304:51:4862 IZQUIERDO MARTINEZ, JORDI 1:41:00G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG

V1M96 0:26:39 2:35:564:52:1663 GRAN ESTEVE, SALVADOR 1:49:41SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

V2M137 0:31:54 2:38:204:53:0464 HABA MARTINEZ, FEDE 1:42:50CLUB NATACIO RUBI

V2M154 0:29:55 2:27:124:53:1865 GARCIA SOLER, FRANK 1:56:11CLUB NATACIO RUBI

V1M278 0:30:32 2:31:494:54:4666 ALVARADO LOBATO, RAUL 1:52:25C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT

V1M292 0:31:41 2:48:454:58:0367 CASTILLO CAÑIZ, AGUSTI 1:37:37INDEPENDIENTE

V2M224 0:29:50 2:45:344:58:0868 MARTI COROMINAS, JOSEP 1:42:44CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V1M95 0:31:13 2:41:194:58:5769 GONZALEZ REY, JOSE RAMON 1:46:25SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

ABM279 0:30:11 2:46:195:00:1570 INIESTA LLAURADÓ, JOAN 1:43:45SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

V1M202 0:34:45 2:45:485:00:5571 RECASENS ESCRIBANO, FRANCESC 1:40:22SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

ABF200 0:23:10 2:51:015:01:0272 CIURO BOIXADERA, NURIA 1:46:51CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

V1M102 0:41:09 2:33:525:01:0673 BUTLER, JONATHAN 1:46:05SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

V1M212 0:35:41 2:44:105:02:0774 BEA GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 1:42:16TRANSTRIATLON

V3M135 0:39:30 2:40:475:02:5575 VALENZUELA CRUZ, RICARD 1:42:38CLUB NATACIO RUBI

ABM250 0:32:00 2:35:055:04:2976 GONZALEZ FERRING, ANGELO 1:57:24C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

V2M170 0:35:44 2:32:475:04:3377 PEREA FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 1:56:02TRANSTRIATLON

V1M125 0:28:03 2:37:195:05:3878 LLACH FERNANDEZ, CARLES 2:00:16C.N. MATARO

V2M285 0:31:02 2:43:465:05:3979 CARDERO GARCIA, CARLOS 1:50:51CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

V1F253 0:28:14 2:52:075:05:4980 CARRON, VALENTINA 1:45:28C.E. NO TE PARES

V2M204 0:31:14 2:37:035:06:1481 VIÑUALES ALONSO, JORGE 1:57:57TRANSTRIATLON

V2M276 0:35:10 2:44:515:08:4182 LEON PEREZ, FIDEL 1:48:40CLUB TRIATLO BLANES

SUB23M110 0:35:40 3:00:585:09:0383 BARRIACH GÓMEZ, PAU 1:32:25SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

ABM239 0:31:56 2:48:235:09:1484 FERRER LLOPIA, VICENT 1:48:55CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA

ABM158 0:30:42 2:42:215:10:1185 SOLE MIRALLES, DAVID 1:57:08CLUB BTT MONTBIKE

ABF150 0:31:59 2:52:205:12:2086 ESTORCH VIGAS, LAURA 1:48:01C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELL

ABM304 0:40:51 2:51:525:12:3487 GUASUMBA NASIMBA, GIOVANNI 1:39:51CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

V1M226 0:29:59 2:49:375:13:4988 ASIN QUEROL, JAVIER 1:54:13C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES 

V1M146 0:35:07 2:48:385:15:1689 ASIN QUEROL, CARLOS 1:51:31C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES 

ABM215 0:26:25 2:46:405:15:2990 LASAGNA, LAUTARO 2:02:24C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT

ABM138 0:34:40 2:54:005:15:3491 LOPEZ COBERO, MARC 1:46:54CLUB NATACIO RUBI

V1M104 0:37:58 2:41:125:15:3892 CALVO INFANTES, VÍCTOR 1:56:28SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

V1M181 0:36:00 2:55:285:17:4693 LAYOS GARCIA, OSCAR 1:46:18TRIATLO JOVENT 79

V1M127 0:32:04 2:46:385:20:2894 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, SANDRO 2:01:46SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

V2M139 0:30:20 2:48:445:21:1095 MADRID GIMENEZ, SAMUEL 2:02:06CLUB NATACIO RUBI

V2M206 0:29:35 2:56:145:25:1296 HUERTAS NADAL, CARLOS 1:59:23G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG

V1M136 0:39:08 2:54:125:25:2797 FUSTE JUAN, IÑAKI 1:52:07CLUB NATACIO RUBI

V2M213 0:00:00 0:00:005:26:2198 ARIAS SUNYER, JORDI 2:14:26C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT

V2M281 0:29:04 2:53:395:28:1599 COMAS VILALTA, JORDI 2:05:32CLUB ESPORTIU I RUN WITH L

V1M107 0:34:41 2:57:515:28:58100 CABRERA GALLÉN, RUBÉN 1:56:26INDEPENDIENTE

V2M203 0:41:53 2:59:255:33:34101 PEREZ LORCA, JOSE 1:52:16TRANSTRIATLON

ABM209 0:38:58 3:08:465:36:55102 PUIGDEVALL, SERGI 1:49:11G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG

V2M282 0:36:14 2:56:005:38:07103 FERRES RUSINES, TONI 2:05:53C.E. NO TE PARES

V1M98 0:37:31 2:53:005:40:15104 TOVAR LOPEZ, JOSE 2:09:44SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

ABF227 0:36:22 3:08:225:44:41105 MOLINO HIDALGO, NADIA 1:59:57TRI+9 EL MASNOU

SUB23F144 0:30:54 3:17:375:47:03106 ESVERTIT TORRENTS, MAITE 1:58:32C.E.T. DISTANCE

V1M171 0:31:41 3:08:035:47:05107 OLIVERA GAMERO, AGUSTI 2:07:21C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

V1M205 0:42:03 3:12:105:49:41108 RUBIO FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID 1:55:28CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

V1F103 0:37:52 2:55:075:50:31109 BUTLER, JOANNA 2:17:32SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

ABF318 0:36:00 3:13:135:53:39110 PUIGVENTÓS MENDOZA, ARIADNA 2:04:26C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL

ABM208 0:32:01 3:08:215:55:16111 ESTRADA TANYA, JORDI 2:14:54G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG

V1M116 0:51:50 3:07:206:03:11112 MUÑOZ VIVANCOS, ALBERTO 2:04:01T3 TEAM

V3F108 0:41:12 2:57:506:06:30113 MELLOR, PATRICIA 2:27:28SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR

ABF93 0:30:14 3:10:036:17:50114 SERRADELL BADIA, MARIA 2:37:33TRI+9 EL MASNOU

V1F238 0:46:45 3:16:576:21:27115 CASTEL CORBACHO, ELISABETH 2:17:45CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA
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ABM309 0:22:48 2:07:073:50:461 VANHALST, THOMAS 1:20:516 2 242,48PRAT TRIATLO 1994 2:29:55

ABM303 0:23:40 2:06:053:54:102 WIPPERT, WOUTER 1:24:2512 1 742,82C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:29:45

V1M252 0:22:46 2:08:073:55:063 BUDAI, ROBERT 1:24:135 4 642,14 1C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:30:53

ABM221 0:20:55 2:13:293:56:164 ROJAS MORENO, GUILLEM 1:21:521 6 340,45INDEPENDIENTE 2:34:24

ABM273 0:22:30 2:14:094:00:495 CASTELLÀ SERRA, VICENÇ 1:24:103 7 540,25PRAT TRIATLO 1994 2:36:39

ABM236 0:26:08 2:14:204:03:596 PUIG LOPEZ, ISAAC 1:23:3124 9 440,19C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 2:40:28

JNM247 0:23:27 2:07:234:04:497 CASTEL GAUTIER, MAXENCE 1:33:5910 3 3242,39 1C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:30:50

SUB23M210 0:22:51 2:16:104:05:298 BARRUTIA COVAS, TELMO 1:26:287 12 939,65G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 2:39:01 1

SUB23M179 0:26:04 2:14:174:08:269 CASTEL GAUTIER, ALEXANDRE 1:28:0522 8 1240,21C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:40:21 2

ABM97 0:22:51 2:11:344:08:5310 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, VICTOR 1:34:288 5 3441,04PRAT TRIATLO 1994 2:34:25

ABM269 0:25:21 2:15:134:10:5411 CUBELLS I CUBELLS, HERIBERT 1:30:2016 11 1839,93C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 2:40:34

ABM246 0:26:41 2:24:394:11:5412 SALES FERRÉ, LLORENÇ 1:20:3428 27 137,33INDEPENDIENTE 2:51:20

V1M174 0:26:07 2:18:504:12:2313 GILI RICO, ORIOL 1:27:2623 16 1038,89 2C.N. MATARO 2:44:57

ABM162 0:25:49 2:22:214:13:2614 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 1:25:1621 20 837,93C.E. NO TE PARES 2:48:10

SUB23M172 0:27:08 2:18:344:14:0115 PEÑA GONZALEZ, POL 1:28:1934 15 1338,97C.N. MATARO 2:45:42 3

V1M153 0:25:20 2:15:124:14:3616 MARI FERRER, RICARD 1:34:0415 10 3339,94 3CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 2:40:32

ABM235 0:27:25 2:17:494:14:5817 CUNILL SERRA, SERGI 1:29:4436 14 1639,18C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:45:14

SUB23M261 0:22:41 0:00:004:16:2518 SANGES PRADAS, MARC 0:00:004 0 0#ErrorC.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:00:00 4

ABM124 0:25:44 2:22:484:16:3319 ROMAGOS VILA, GERARD 1:28:0119 21 1137,81CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 2:48:32

ABM270 0:22:28 2:23:474:17:0720 DELGADO VALLEJO, ALEJANDRO 1:30:522 25 2237,55CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 2:46:15

ABM106 0:26:48 2:23:264:20:2721 MEIER MENDEZ, ALAN 1:30:1329 22 1737,64SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 2:50:14

V1M272 0:27:13 2:21:334:21:0322 CAMILLE GRATTE, GUILLAUME 1:32:1735 19 2638,14 4T3 TEAM 2:48:46

V2M167 0:25:19 2:19:134:21:2923 BARTOLOME LAFUENTE, OSCAR 1:36:5714 17 4038,78 1T3 TEAM 2:44:32

ABM195 0:25:45 2:23:344:22:0724 OCHOA GIL, EDGAR 1:32:4820 23 2937,61C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 2:49:19

V1M234 0:27:02 2:20:074:23:2725 SANCHEZ RAMOS, ISRAEL 1:36:1832 18 3638,53 5C.E. NO TE PARES 2:47:09

V2M126 0:30:20 2:24:334:25:1326 BONET OLIVART, RAMON 1:30:2063 26 1937,35 2CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 2:54:53

ABM243 0:29:37 2:25:304:25:3927 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, ALEX 1:30:3253 31 2037,11C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 2:55:07

V1M196 0:27:35 2:25:574:26:0528 MOLINA ROIG, MARC 1:32:3337 33 2836,99 6SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 2:53:32
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Km/h. CDT JUN VT1 VT2 VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1
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ABM257 0:30:46 2:28:074:28:3429 RIBO AVILA, MARC 1:29:4170 38 1536,45SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 2:58:53

ABM134 0:27:00 2:24:524:29:2830 URIBE MARTINEZ, YAGO 1:37:3631 29 4237,27TRANSTRIATLON 2:51:52

ABM258 0:29:30 2:25:164:29:5531 GONZALEZ GARCIA, EDUARD 1:35:0950 30 3537,17CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 2:54:46

V2M313 0:30:22 2:32:154:31:2332 ROSA CAMPOS, JOSE MANUEL 1:28:4664 46 1435,46 3TGCBINN 3:02:37

V2M301 0:25:39 2:25:564:32:1733 COLOM CASASSANYES, HECTOR 1:40:4218 32 5137,00 4C.A. IGUALADA 2:51:35

ABM147 0:23:32 2:24:404:33:5934 MALVESI MARTINEZ, RUBEN 1:45:4711 28 6737,32C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:48:12

ABM151 0:28:39 2:34:454:34:4035 COMAS FAGES, FERRAN 1:31:1644 52 2334,89C.A. IGUALADA 3:03:24

V1M99 0:30:42 2:33:254:34:5236 RAMIREZ ROLDAN, RAUL 1:30:4567 50 2135,19 7SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:04:07

V1M299 0:25:17 2:27:264:34:5937 FARRA PORCEL, GERARD 1:42:1613 37 5736,62 8ALL OUT TRI 2:52:43

SUB23M190 0:27:36 2:23:374:35:2338 CAÑETE CONESA, ARNAU 1:44:1038 24 6437,60C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL 2:51:13 5

V1M249 0:28:44 2:26:054:35:5839 LOPEZ GASCON, IBAN 1:41:0946 34 5536,96 9INDEPENDIENTE 2:54:49

V1M176 0:28:21 2:35:404:36:1640 PEREZ FARGA, VICTOR 1:32:1542 58 2534,68 10C.N. MATARO 3:04:01

ABM105 0:30:44 2:31:444:36:2041 LLAURADÓ SÁNCHEZ, MIGUEL 1:33:5269 43 3135,58SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:02:28

ABM291 0:30:34 2:30:504:37:5342 OROMI BOSCH, ISAAC 1:36:2966 42 3835,80CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 3:01:24

V1M305 0:27:07 2:26:354:37:5443 GONZALEZ VALDIVIESO, JUAN 1:44:1233 35 6536,83 11C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:53:42

V2M130 0:30:18 2:29:094:39:5344 SAENZ BRIASCO, NICOLAS 1:40:2661 40 5036,20 5TRANSTRIATLON 2:59:27

V1M289 0:27:41 2:33:224:40:0045 MARFIL FLORES, ISRAEL 1:38:5739 49 4535,20 12G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 3:01:03

ABM267 0:28:41 2:38:384:40:3746 PRADOS CORREDOR, ALBERTO 1:33:1845 66 3034,04C.E. OPTIMAL TEAM 3:07:19

ABM165 0:26:54 2:17:104:41:2747 AL ASSIR, IMAD 1:57:2330 13 9339,36CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNER 2:44:04

V2M180 0:29:52 2:35:144:42:2048 JIMENEZ ZAFRA, DAVID 1:37:1456 55 4134,78 6TRIATLO JOVENT 79 3:05:06

ABM101 0:29:37 2:35:084:43:0049 PRÉSTAMO CHICO, MARIO 1:38:1552 54 4434,80SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:04:45

V1M199 0:35:06 2:28:484:44:3850 VILLANUEVA GARCIA, ATILANO 1:40:4491 39 5336,29 13C.N. BADALONA 3:03:54

V2M228 0:25:24 2:31:494:45:2451 BOLDU TORMO, ENRIC 1:48:1117 45 7535,56 7CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 2:57:13

ABM310 0:28:38 2:30:174:45:5352 PRECIADO BORREGUERO, DIEGO 1:46:5843 41 7335,93TGCBINN 2:58:55

ABM178 0:28:54 2:36:244:46:0153 TORRENTA ROURA, NIL 1:40:4348 62 5234,52CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 3:05:18

ABM265 0:31:54 2:42:504:46:2554 DE JUAN VILADEGUT, ANGEL 1:31:4181 72 2433,16C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 3:14:44

V1M230 0:32:01 2:35:154:46:4955 FERRE BALMON, JOAN 1:39:3386 56 4634,78 14TRANSTRIATLON 3:07:16

ABM173 0:26:25 2:42:524:49:2756 NICOLAU JORDA, QUIM 1:40:1025 73 4833,15C.N. MATARO 3:09:17

V1M163 0:31:04 2:35:454:50:2957 BONAS VEGA, FERRAN 1:43:4074 59 6134,67 15T3 TEAM 3:06:49

V1M314 0:30:54 2:43:014:50:3658 VALSERA  ROBLES, JUAN 1:36:4172 74 3933,12 16TGCBINN 3:13:55

V2M207 0:31:18 2:39:304:51:4859 IZQUIERDO MARTINEZ, JORDI 1:41:0077 67 5433,85 8G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 3:10:48

V1M96 0:26:39 2:35:564:52:1660 GRAN ESTEVE, SALVADOR 1:49:4127 61 7934,63 17SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:02:35

V2M137 0:31:54 2:38:204:53:0461 HABA MARTINEZ, FEDE 1:42:5080 65 6034,10 9CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:10:14

V2M154 0:29:55 2:27:124:53:1862 GARCIA SOLER, FRANK 1:56:1157 36 8936,68 10CLUB NATACIO RUBI 2:57:07

V1M278 0:30:32 2:31:494:54:4663 ALVARADO LOBATO, RAUL 1:52:2565 44 8535,56 18C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT 3:02:21

V1M292 0:31:41 2:48:454:58:0364 CASTILLO CAÑIZ, AGUSTI 1:37:3778 86 4332 19INDEPENDIENTE 3:20:26

V2M224 0:29:50 2:45:344:58:0865 MARTI COROMINAS, JOSEP 1:42:4455 78 5932,61 11CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 3:15:24

V1M95 0:31:13 2:41:194:58:5766 GONZALEZ REY, JOSE RAMON 1:46:2575 70 7033,47 20SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:12:32

ABM279 0:30:11 2:46:195:00:1567 INIESTA LLAURADÓ, JOAN 1:43:4559 80 6332,46SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:16:30
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V1M202 0:34:45 2:45:485:00:5568 RECASENS ESCRIBANO, FRANCESC 1:40:2290 79 4932,56 21SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:20:33

V1M102 0:41:09 2:33:525:01:0669 BUTLER, JONATHAN 1:46:05109 51 6835,09 22SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:15:01

V1M212 0:35:41 2:44:105:02:0770 BEA GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 1:42:1696 76 5632,89 23TRANSTRIATLON 3:19:51

V3M135 0:39:30 2:40:475:02:5571 VALENZUELA CRUZ, RICARD 1:42:38107 68 5833,58 1CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:20:17

ABM250 0:32:00 2:35:055:04:2972 GONZALEZ FERRING, ANGELO 1:57:2484 53 9434,81C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 3:07:05

V2M170 0:35:44 2:32:475:04:3373 PEREA FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 1:56:0297 47 8835,34 12TRANSTRIATLON 3:08:31

V1M125 0:28:03 2:37:195:05:3874 LLACH FERNANDEZ, CARLES 2:00:1640 64 9934,32 24C.N. MATARO 3:05:22

V2M285 0:31:02 2:43:465:05:3975 CARDERO GARCIA, CARLOS 1:50:5173 75 8132,97 13CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 3:14:48

V2M204 0:31:14 2:37:035:06:1476 VIÑUALES ALONSO, JORGE 1:57:5776 63 9534,38 14TRANSTRIATLON 3:08:17

V2M276 0:35:10 2:44:515:08:4177 LEON PEREZ, FIDEL 1:48:4093 77 7632,75 15CLUB TRIATLO BLANES 3:20:01

SUB23M110 0:35:40 3:00:585:09:0378 BARRIACH GÓMEZ, PAU 1:32:2595 103 2729,83SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:36:38 6

ABM239 0:31:56 2:48:235:09:1479 FERRER LLOPIA, VICENT 1:48:5582 83 7732,06CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA 3:20:19

ABM158 0:30:42 2:42:215:10:1180 SOLE MIRALLES, DAVID 1:57:0868 71 9233,26CLUB BTT MONTBIKE 3:13:03

ABM304 0:40:51 2:51:525:12:3481 GUASUMBA NASIMBA, GIOVANNI 1:39:51108 89 4731,41CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 3:32:43

V1M226 0:29:59 2:49:375:13:4982 ASIN QUEROL, JAVIER 1:54:1358 87 8631,83 25C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES 3:19:36

V1M146 0:35:07 2:48:385:15:1683 ASIN QUEROL, CARLOS 1:51:3192 84 8232,02 26C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES 3:23:45

ABM215 0:26:25 2:46:405:15:2984 LASAGNA, LAUTARO 2:02:2426 82 10232,4C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT 3:13:05

ABM138 0:34:40 2:54:005:15:3485 LOPEZ COBERO, MARC 1:46:5488 94 7231,03CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:28:40

V1M104 0:37:58 2:41:125:15:3886 CALVO INFANTES, VÍCTOR 1:56:28104 69 9133,49 27SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:19:10

V1M181 0:36:00 2:55:285:17:4687 LAYOS GARCIA, OSCAR 1:46:1898 97 6930,77 28TRIATLO JOVENT 79 3:31:28

V1M127 0:32:04 2:46:385:20:2888 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, SANDRO 2:01:4687 81 10032,40 29SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:18:42

V2M139 0:30:20 2:48:445:21:1089 MADRID GIMENEZ, SAMUEL 2:02:0662 85 10132,00 16CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:19:04

V2M206 0:29:35 2:56:145:25:1290 HUERTAS NADAL, CARLOS 1:59:2351 99 9730,64 17G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 3:25:49

V1M136 0:39:08 2:54:125:25:2791 FUSTE JUAN, IÑAKI 1:52:07106 95 8330,99 30CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:33:20

V2M213 0:00:00 0:00:005:26:2192 ARIAS SUNYER, JORDI 2:14:260 0 109#Error 18C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT 3:11:55

V2M281 0:29:04 2:53:395:28:1593 COMAS VILALTA, JORDI 2:05:3249 93 10531,09 19CLUB ESPORTIU I RUN WITH L 3:22:43

V1M107 0:34:41 2:57:515:28:5894 CABRERA GALLÉN, RUBÉN 1:56:2689 101 9030,36 31INDEPENDIENTE 3:32:32

V2M203 0:41:53 2:59:255:33:3495 PEREZ LORCA, JOSE 1:52:16111 102 8430,09 20TRANSTRIATLON 3:41:18

ABM209 0:38:58 3:08:465:36:5596 PUIGDEVALL, SERGI 1:49:11105 108 7828,60G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 3:47:44

V2M282 0:36:14 2:56:005:38:0797 FERRES RUSINES, TONI 2:05:53100 98 10630,68 21C.E. NO TE PARES 3:32:14

V1M98 0:37:31 2:53:005:40:1598 TOVAR LOPEZ, JOSE 2:09:44102 92 10831,21 32SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAUR 3:30:31

V1M171 0:31:41 3:08:035:47:0599 OLIVERA GAMERO, AGUSTI 2:07:2179 105 10728,71 33C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 3:39:44

V1M205 0:42:03 3:12:105:49:41100 RUBIO FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID 1:55:28112 110 8728,10 34CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 3:54:13

ABM208 0:32:01 3:08:215:55:16101 ESTRADA TANYA, JORDI 2:14:5485 106 11028,67G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 3:40:22

V1M116 0:51:50 3:07:206:03:11102 MUÑOZ VIVANCOS, ALBERTO 2:04:01114 104 10328,82 35T3 TEAM 3:59:10

Retirats

ABM316 0:25:11 0:00:00103 BALLESCA VILERT, JOAN 0:00:00#ErrorC.N. MATARO 0:00:00

V2M219 0:30:05 0:00:00104 ACEVEDO PI, JESÚS 0:00:00#Error 0C.E. OPTIMAL TEAM 0:00:00

SUB23M233 0:22:52 0:00:00105 ALCARAZ PEREZ, JOEL 0:00:00#ErrorC.E.T. DISTANCE 0:00:00 0
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ABM143 0:31:11 0:00:00106 VILANOVA MARCO, PAU 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:00:00

ABM290 0:35:43 0:00:00107 LÓPEZ DE GUEREÑU NODAR, GONZALO 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:00:00

ABM240 0:27:31 2:22:380:00:00108 FERNANDEZ CLOTET, JOAQUIM 0:00:0037,85C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL 2:50:09

SUB23M274 0:28:05 2:37:550:00:00109 CALVO FRIAS, VICTOR 0:00:0034,19CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA 3:06:00 0

SUB23M275 0:26:05 2:23:400:00:00110 UVIÑA BURGOS, IKER 0:00:0037,58C.E. NO TE PARES 2:49:45 0

ABM152 0:27:12 2:24:160:00:00111 PONS I RODON, ROGER 0:00:0037,43CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 2:51:28
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TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

V1F220 0:35:26 2:35:464:47:381 BURGUES ROS, MARTA 1:36:2694 60 3734,66 1INDEPENDIENTE 3:11:12

V1F287 0:29:48 2:35:334:49:042 SANROMA DALMAU, BLANCA 1:43:4354 57 6234,71 2PRAT TRIATLO 1994 3:05:21

ABF114 0:28:46 2:33:074:51:403 GÜELL LLURBA, AINA 1:49:4747 48 8035,26SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURA 3:01:53

ABF200 0:23:10 2:51:015:01:024 CIURO BOIXADERA, NURIA 1:46:519 88 7131,57CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 3:14:11

V1F253 0:28:14 2:52:075:05:495 CARRON, VALENTINA 1:45:2841 90 6631,37 3C.E. NO TE PARES 3:20:21

ABF150 0:31:59 2:52:205:12:206 ESTORCH VIGAS, LAURA 1:48:0183 91 7431,33C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLO 3:24:19

ABF227 0:36:22 3:08:225:44:417 MOLINO HIDALGO, NADIA 1:59:57101 107 9828,66TRI+9 EL MASNOU 3:44:44

SUB23F144 0:30:54 3:17:375:47:038 ESVERTIT TORRENTS, MAITE 1:58:3271 113 9627,32C.E.T. DISTANCE 3:48:31 1

V1F103 0:37:52 2:55:075:50:319 BUTLER, JOANNA 2:17:32103 96 11130,83 4SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURA 3:32:59

ABF318 0:36:00 3:13:135:53:3910 PUIGVENTÓS MENDOZA, ARIADNA 2:04:2699 111 10427,94C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL 3:49:13

V3F108 0:41:12 2:57:506:06:3011 MELLOR, PATRICIA 2:27:28110 100 11330,36 1SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURA 3:39:02

ABF93 0:30:14 3:10:036:17:5012 SERRADELL BADIA, MARIA 2:37:3360 109 11428,41TRI+9 EL MASNOU 3:40:17

V1F238 0:46:45 3:16:576:21:2713 CASTEL CORBACHO, ELISABETH 2:17:45113 112 11227,41 5CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA 4:03:42

Retirats

V1F191 0:31:23 3:05:280:00:0014 CRISOL SALAS, MONICA 0:00:0029,11 0CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 3:36:51
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Jutge General:

DataDISTANCIES
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P.
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Carrera

2ª PROVA1ª PROVA 3ª PROVA

P. P.
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Arrivada 

bicicleta

 CATEGORIA: ABM

309 0:22:48 2:07:07 3:50:461 THOMAS VANHALST 1:20:516 2 242,48PRAT TRIATLO 1994 2:29:55

303 0:23:40 2:06:05 3:54:102 WOUTER WIPPERT 1:24:2512 1 742,82C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:29:45

221 0:20:55 2:13:29 3:56:163 GUILLEM ROJAS MORENO 1:21:521 6 340,45INDEPENDIENTE 2:34:24

273 0:22:30 2:14:09 4:00:494 VICENÇ CASTELLÀ SERRA 1:24:103 7 540,25PRAT TRIATLO 1994 2:36:39

236 0:26:08 2:14:20 4:03:595 ISAAC PUIG LOPEZ 1:23:3124 9 440,19C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 2:40:28

97 0:22:51 2:11:34 4:08:536 VICTOR ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ 1:34:288 5 3441,04PRAT TRIATLO 1994 2:34:25

269 0:25:21 2:15:13 4:10:547 HERIBERT CUBELLS I CUBELLS 1:30:2016 11 1839,93C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 2:40:34

246 0:26:41 2:24:39 4:11:548 LLORENÇ SALES FERRÉ 1:20:3428 27 137,33INDEPENDIENTE 2:51:20

162 0:25:49 2:22:21 4:13:269 ADRIAN ASENSIO TOBARRA 1:25:1621 20 837,93C.E. NO TE PARES 2:48:10

235 0:27:25 2:17:49 4:14:5810 SERGI CUNILL SERRA 1:29:4436 14 1639,18C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:45:14

124 0:25:44 2:22:48 4:16:3311 GERARD ROMAGOS VILA 1:28:0119 21 1137,81CLUB NATACIO BANYOL 2:48:32

270 0:22:28 2:23:47 4:17:0712 ALEJANDRO DELGADO VALLEJO 1:30:522 25 2237,55CLUB TRIATLO CORNELL 2:46:15

106 0:26:48 2:23:26 4:20:2713 ALAN MEIER MENDEZ 1:30:1329 22 1737,64SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 2:50:14

195 0:25:45 2:23:34 4:22:0714 EDGAR OCHOA GIL 1:32:4820 23 2937,61C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 2:49:19

243 0:29:37 2:25:30 4:25:3915 ALEX GOMEZ MARTINEZ 1:30:3253 31 2037,11C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 2:55:07

257 0:30:46 2:28:07 4:28:3416 MARC RIBO AVILA 1:29:4170 38 1536,45SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 2:58:53

134 0:27:00 2:24:52 4:29:2817 YAGO URIBE MARTINEZ 1:37:3631 29 4237,27TRANSTRIATLON 2:51:52

258 0:29:30 2:25:16 4:29:5518 EDUARD GONZALEZ GARCIA 1:35:0950 30 3537,17CLUB TRIATLO CORNELL 2:54:46

147 0:23:32 2:24:40 4:33:5919 RUBEN MALVESI MARTINEZ 1:45:4711 28 6737,32C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:48:12

151 0:28:39 2:34:45 4:34:4020 FERRAN COMAS FAGES 1:31:1644 52 2334,89C.A. IGUALADA 3:03:24

105 0:30:44 2:31:44 4:36:2021 MIGUEL LLAURADÓ SÁNCHEZ 1:33:5269 43 3135,58SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:02:28

291 0:30:34 2:30:50 4:37:5322 ISAAC OROMI BOSCH 1:36:2966 42 3835,80CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 3:01:24

267 0:28:41 2:38:38 4:40:3723 ALBERTO PRADOS CORREDOR 1:33:1845 66 3034,04C.E. OPTIMAL TEAM 3:07:19

165 0:26:54 2:17:10 4:41:2724 IMAD AL ASSIR 1:57:2330 13 9339,36CLUB ESPORTIU PRORU 2:44:04

101 0:29:37 2:35:08 4:43:0025 MARIO PRÉSTAMO CHICO 1:38:1552 54 4434,80SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:04:45

310 0:28:38 2:30:17 4:45:5326 DIEGO PRECIADO BORREGUERO 1:46:5843 41 7335,93TGCBINN 2:58:55

178 0:28:54 2:36:24 4:46:0127 NIL TORRENTA ROURA 1:40:4348 62 5234,52CLUB NATACIO BANYOL 3:05:18

265 0:31:54 2:42:50 4:46:2528 ANGEL DE JUAN VILADEGUT 1:31:4181 72 2433,16C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 3:14:44

173 0:26:25 2:42:52 4:49:2729 QUIM NICOLAU JORDA 1:40:1025 73 4833,15C.N. MATARO 3:09:17

279 0:30:11 2:46:19 5:00:1530 JOAN INIESTA LLAURADÓ 1:43:4559 80 6332,46SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:16:30

250 0:32:00 2:35:05 5:04:2931 ANGELO GONZALEZ FERRING 1:57:2484 53 9434,81C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 3:07:05

239 0:31:56 2:48:23 5:09:1432 VICENT FERRER LLOPIA 1:48:5582 83 7732,06CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRAN 3:20:19

158 0:30:42 2:42:21 5:10:1133 DAVID SOLE MIRALLES 1:57:0868 71 9233,26CLUB BTT MONTBIKE 3:13:03

304 0:40:51 2:51:52 5:12:3434 GIOVANNI GUASUMBA NASIMBA 1:39:51108 89 4731,41CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 3:32:43

215 0:26:25 2:46:40 5:15:2935 LAUTARO LASAGNA 2:02:2426 82 10232,4C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT 3:13:05

138 0:34:40 2:54:00 5:15:3436 MARC LOPEZ COBERO 1:46:5488 94 7231,03CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:28:40

209 0:38:58 3:08:46 5:36:5537 SERGI PUIGDEVALL 1:49:11105 108 7828,60G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI 3:47:44

208 0:32:01 3:08:21 5:55:1638 JORDI ESTRADA TANYA 2:14:5485 106 11028,67G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI 3:40:22

 CATEGORIA: JNM

247 0:23:27 2:07:23 4:04:491 MAXENCE CASTEL GAUTIER 1:33:5910 3 3242,39C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:30:50

 CATEGORIA: SUB23M

210 0:22:51 2:16:10 4:05:291 TELMO BARRUTIA COVAS 1:26:287 12 939,65G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI 2:39:01

179 0:26:04 2:14:17 4:08:262 ALEXANDRE CASTEL GAUTIER 1:28:0522 8 1240,21C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:40:21

172 0:27:08 2:18:34 4:14:013 POL PEÑA GONZALEZ 1:28:1934 15 1338,97C.N. MATARO 2:45:42

261 0:22:41 0:00:00 4:16:254 MARC SANGES PRADAS 0:00:004 0 0#ErrorC.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:00:00

190 0:27:36 2:23:37 4:35:235 ARNAU CAÑETE CONESA 1:44:1038 24 6437,60C.E. TRIATLO PICORNEL 2:51:13
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110 0:35:40 3:00:58 5:09:036 PAU BARRIACH GÓMEZ 1:32:2595 103 2729,83SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:36:38

 CATEGORIA: V1M

252 0:22:46 2:08:07 3:55:061 ROBERT BUDAI 1:24:135 4 642,14C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:30:53

174 0:26:07 2:18:50 4:12:232 ORIOL GILI RICO 1:27:2623 16 1038,89C.N. MATARO 2:44:57

153 0:25:20 2:15:12 4:14:363 RICARD MARI FERRER 1:34:0415 10 3339,94CLUB TRIATLO CORNELL 2:40:32

272 0:27:13 2:21:33 4:21:034 GUILLAUME CAMILLE GRATTE 1:32:1735 19 2638,14T3 TEAM 2:48:46

234 0:27:02 2:20:07 4:23:275 ISRAEL SANCHEZ RAMOS 1:36:1832 18 3638,53C.E. NO TE PARES 2:47:09

196 0:27:35 2:25:57 4:26:056 MARC MOLINA ROIG 1:32:3337 33 2836,99SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 2:53:32

99 0:30:42 2:33:25 4:34:527 RAUL RAMIREZ ROLDAN 1:30:4567 50 2135,19SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:04:07

299 0:25:17 2:27:26 4:34:598 GERARD FARRA PORCEL 1:42:1613 37 5736,62ALL OUT TRI 2:52:43

249 0:28:44 2:26:05 4:35:589 IBAN LOPEZ GASCON 1:41:0946 34 5536,96INDEPENDIENTE 2:54:49

176 0:28:21 2:35:40 4:36:1610 VICTOR PEREZ FARGA 1:32:1542 58 2534,68C.N. MATARO 3:04:01

305 0:27:07 2:26:35 4:37:5411 JUAN GONZALEZ VALDIVIESO 1:44:1233 35 6536,83C.E.T. DISTANCE 2:53:42

289 0:27:41 2:33:22 4:40:0012 ISRAEL MARFIL FLORES 1:38:5739 49 4535,20G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI 3:01:03

199 0:35:06 2:28:48 4:44:3813 ATILANO VILLANUEVA GARCIA 1:40:4491 39 5336,29C.N. BADALONA 3:03:54

230 0:32:01 2:35:15 4:46:4914 JOAN FERRE BALMON 1:39:3386 56 4634,78TRANSTRIATLON 3:07:16

163 0:31:04 2:35:45 4:50:2915 FERRAN BONAS VEGA 1:43:4074 59 6134,67T3 TEAM 3:06:49

314 0:30:54 2:43:01 4:50:3616 JUAN VALSERA  ROBLES 1:36:4172 74 3933,12TGCBINN 3:13:55

96 0:26:39 2:35:56 4:52:1617 SALVADOR GRAN ESTEVE 1:49:4127 61 7934,63SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:02:35

278 0:30:32 2:31:49 4:54:4618 RAUL ALVARADO LOBATO 1:52:2565 44 8535,56C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT 3:02:21

292 0:31:41 2:48:45 4:58:0319 AGUSTI CASTILLO CAÑIZ 1:37:3778 86 4332INDEPENDIENTE 3:20:26

95 0:31:13 2:41:19 4:58:5720 JOSE RAMON GONZALEZ REY 1:46:2575 70 7033,47SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:12:32

202 0:34:45 2:45:48 5:00:5521 FRANCESC RECASENS ESCRIBANO 1:40:2290 79 4932,56SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:20:33

102 0:41:09 2:33:52 5:01:0622 JONATHAN BUTLER 1:46:05109 51 6835,09SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:15:01

212 0:35:41 2:44:10 5:02:0723 JOSE MARIA BEA GONZALEZ 1:42:1696 76 5632,89TRANSTRIATLON 3:19:51

125 0:28:03 2:37:19 5:05:3824 CARLES LLACH FERNANDEZ 2:00:1640 64 9934,32C.N. MATARO 3:05:22

226 0:29:59 2:49:37 5:13:4925 JAVIER ASIN QUEROL 1:54:1358 87 8631,83C.E. TRILERCAVONS TER 3:19:36

146 0:35:07 2:48:38 5:15:1626 CARLOS ASIN QUEROL 1:51:3192 84 8232,02C.E. TRILERCAVONS TER 3:23:45

104 0:37:58 2:41:12 5:15:3827 VÍCTOR CALVO INFANTES 1:56:28104 69 9133,49SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:19:10

181 0:36:00 2:55:28 5:17:4628 OSCAR LAYOS GARCIA 1:46:1898 97 6930,77TRIATLO JOVENT 79 3:31:28

127 0:32:04 2:46:38 5:20:2829 SANDRO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 2:01:4687 81 10032,40SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:18:42

136 0:39:08 2:54:12 5:25:2730 IÑAKI FUSTE JUAN 1:52:07106 95 8330,99CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:33:20

107 0:34:41 2:57:51 5:28:5831 RUBÉN CABRERA GALLÉN 1:56:2689 101 9030,36INDEPENDIENTE 3:32:32

98 0:37:31 2:53:00 5:40:1532 JOSE TOVAR LOPEZ 2:09:44102 92 10831,21SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:30:31

171 0:31:41 3:08:03 5:47:0533 AGUSTI OLIVERA GAMERO 2:07:2179 105 10728,71C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 3:39:44

205 0:42:03 3:12:10 5:49:4134 DAVID RUBIO FERNÁNDEZ 1:55:28112 110 8728,10CLUB TRIATLO SABADEL 3:54:13

116 0:51:50 3:07:20 6:03:1135 ALBERTO MUÑOZ VIVANCOS 2:04:01114 104 10328,82T3 TEAM 3:59:10

 CATEGORIA: V2M

167 0:25:19 2:19:13 4:21:291 OSCAR BARTOLOME LAFUENTE 1:36:5714 17 4038,78T3 TEAM 2:44:32

126 0:30:20 2:24:33 4:25:132 RAMON BONET OLIVART 1:30:2063 26 1937,35CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 2:54:53

313 0:30:22 2:32:15 4:31:233 JOSE MANUEL ROSA CAMPOS 1:28:4664 46 1435,46TGCBINN 3:02:37

301 0:25:39 2:25:56 4:32:174 HECTOR COLOM CASASSANYES 1:40:4218 32 5137,00C.A. IGUALADA 2:51:35

130 0:30:18 2:29:09 4:39:535 NICOLAS SAENZ BRIASCO 1:40:2661 40 5036,20TRANSTRIATLON 2:59:27

180 0:29:52 2:35:14 4:42:206 DAVID JIMENEZ ZAFRA 1:37:1456 55 4134,78TRIATLO JOVENT 79 3:05:06

228 0:25:24 2:31:49 4:45:247 ENRIC BOLDU TORMO 1:48:1117 45 7535,56CLUB NATACIO MANRES 2:57:13

207 0:31:18 2:39:30 4:51:488 JORDI IZQUIERDO MARTINEZ 1:41:0077 67 5433,85G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI 3:10:48

137 0:31:54 2:38:20 4:53:049 FEDE HABA MARTINEZ 1:42:5080 65 6034,10CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:10:14

154 0:29:55 2:27:12 4:53:1810 FRANK GARCIA SOLER 1:56:1157 36 8936,68CLUB NATACIO RUBI 2:57:07

224 0:29:50 2:45:34 4:58:0811 JOSEP MARTI COROMINAS 1:42:4455 78 5932,61CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLL 3:15:24

170 0:35:44 2:32:47 5:04:3312 JUAN CARLOS PEREA FERNANDEZ 1:56:0297 47 8835,34TRANSTRIATLON 3:08:31

285 0:31:02 2:43:46 5:05:3913 CARLOS CARDERO GARCIA 1:50:5173 75 8132,97CLUB TRIATLO SABADEL 3:14:48

204 0:31:14 2:37:03 5:06:1414 JORGE VIÑUALES ALONSO 1:57:5776 63 9534,38TRANSTRIATLON 3:08:17

276 0:35:10 2:44:51 5:08:4115 FIDEL LEON PEREZ 1:48:4093 77 7632,75CLUB TRIATLO BLANES 3:20:01

139 0:30:20 2:48:44 5:21:1016 SAMUEL MADRID GIMENEZ 2:02:0662 85 10132,00CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:19:04

206 0:29:35 2:56:14 5:25:1217 CARLOS HUERTAS NADAL 1:59:2351 99 9730,64G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI 3:25:49

213 0:00:00 0:00:00 5:26:2118 JORDI ARIAS SUNYER 2:14:260 0 109#ErrorC.E. TRIPLAY PRAT 3:11:55
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281 0:29:04 2:53:39 5:28:1519 JORDI COMAS VILALTA 2:05:3249 93 10531,09CLUB ESPORTIU I RUN 3:22:43

203 0:41:53 2:59:25 5:33:3420 JOSE PEREZ LORCA 1:52:16111 102 8430,09TRANSTRIATLON 3:41:18

282 0:36:14 2:56:00 5:38:0721 TONI FERRES RUSINES 2:05:53100 98 10630,68C.E. NO TE PARES 3:32:14

 CATEGORIA: V3M

135 0:39:30 2:40:47 5:02:551 RICARD VALENZUELA CRUZ 1:42:38107 68 5833,58CLUB NATACIO RUBI 3:20:17
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 CATEGORIA: ABF

114 0:28:46 2:33:07 4:51:401 AINA GÜELL LLURBA 1:49:4747 48 8035,26SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:01:53

200 0:23:10 2:51:01 5:01:022 NURIA CIURO BOIXADERA 1:46:519 88 7131,57CLUB TRIATLO CORNELL 3:14:11

150 0:31:59 2:52:20 5:12:203 LAURA ESTORCH VIGAS 1:48:0183 91 7431,33C. ATLETIC NATACIO TO 3:24:19

227 0:36:22 3:08:22 5:44:414 NADIA MOLINO HIDALGO 1:59:57101 107 9828,66TRI+9 EL MASNOU 3:44:44

318 0:36:00 3:13:13 5:53:395 ARIADNA PUIGVENTÓS MENDOZA 2:04:2699 111 10427,94C.E. TRIATLO PICORNEL 3:49:13

93 0:30:14 3:10:03 6:17:506 MARIA SERRADELL BADIA 2:37:3360 109 11428,41TRI+9 EL MASNOU 3:40:17

 CATEGORIA: SUB23F

144 0:30:54 3:17:37 5:47:031 MAITE ESVERTIT TORRENTS 1:58:3271 113 9627,32C.E.T. DISTANCE 3:48:31

 CATEGORIA: V1F

220 0:35:26 2:35:46 4:47:381 MARTA BURGUES ROS 1:36:2694 60 3734,66INDEPENDIENTE 3:11:12

287 0:29:48 2:35:33 4:49:042 BLANCA SANROMA DALMAU 1:43:4354 57 6234,71PRAT TRIATLO 1994 3:05:21

253 0:28:14 2:52:07 5:05:493 VALENTINA CARRON 1:45:2841 90 6631,37C.E. NO TE PARES 3:20:21

103 0:37:52 2:55:07 5:50:314 JOANNA BUTLER 2:17:32103 96 11130,83SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:32:59

238 0:46:45 3:16:57 6:21:275 ELISABETH CASTEL CORBACHO 2:17:45113 112 11227,41CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRAN 4:03:42

 CATEGORIA: V3F

108 0:41:12 2:57:50 6:06:301 PATRICIA MELLOR 2:27:28110 100 11330,36SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA 3:39:02



CLASSIFICACIÓ PER CLUBS

IRONCAT HALF

FEMENÍ
SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA1 16:48:41

AINA GÜELL LLURBA 4:51:401

JOANNA BUTLER 5:50:312

PATRICIA MELLOR 6:06:303

MASCULÍ
C.E.T. DISTANCE1 11:54:05

WOUTER WIPPERT 3:54:101

ROBERT BUDAI 3:55:062

MAXENCE CASTEL GAUTIER 4:04:493

PRAT TRIATLO 19942 12:00:28

THOMAS VANHALST 3:50:461

VICENÇ CASTELLÀ SERRA 4:00:492

VICTOR ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ 4:08:533

C.E. KATOA BARCELONA3 12:31:18

ISAAC PUIG LOPEZ 4:03:591

HERIBERT CUBELLS I CUBELLS 4:10:542

MARC SANGES PRADAS 4:16:253

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA4 13:01:38

RICARD MARI FERRER 4:14:361

ALEJANDRO DELGADO VALLEJO 4:17:072

EDUARD GONZALEZ GARCIA 4:29:553

C.N. MATARO5 13:02:40

ORIOL GILI RICO 4:12:231

POL PEÑA GONZALEZ 4:14:012

VICTOR PEREZ FARGA 4:36:163

SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA6 13:15:06

ALAN MEIER MENDEZ 4:20:271

MARC MOLINA ROIG 4:26:052

MARC RIBO AVILA 4:28:343

T3 TEAM7 13:33:01

GUILLAUME CAMILLE GRATTE 4:21:031

OSCAR BARTOLOME LAFUENTE 4:21:292

FERRAN BONAS VEGA 4:50:293

G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG8 13:37:17

TELMO BARRUTIA COVAS 4:05:291

ISRAEL MARFIL FLORES 4:40:002

JORDI IZQUIERDO MARTINEZ 4:51:483

TRANSTRIATLON9 13:56:10

YAGO URIBE MARTINEZ 4:29:281

NICOLAS SAENZ BRIASCO 4:39:532

JOAN FERRE BALMON 4:46:493

TGCBINN10 14:07:52

JOSE MANUEL ROSA CAMPOS 4:31:231

DIEGO PRECIADO BORREGUERO 4:45:532

JUAN VALSERA  ROBLES 4:50:363

C.E. NO TE PARES11 14:15:00

ADRIAN ASENSIO TOBARRA 4:13:261

ISRAEL SANCHEZ RAMOS 4:23:272

TONI FERRES RUSINES 5:38:073

Página: 1



CLASSIFICACIÓ PER CLUBS

IRONCAT HALF

CLUB NATACIO RUBI12 14:49:17

FEDE HABA MARTINEZ 4:53:041

FRANK GARCIA SOLER 4:53:182

RICARD VALENZUELA CRUZ 5:02:553

C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT13 15:36:36

RAUL ALVARADO LOBATO 4:54:461

LAUTARO LASAGNA 5:15:292

JORDI ARIAS SUNYER 5:26:213
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